s

STEAK

Cocktall & Spirits Menu

A paper or corn based cocktail
straw will cheerfully
be provided upon request!

Valentina Moya
Beverage Director

December 31%, 2019

A 5.5% surcharge will be added to all food and beverages for San Francisco employer mandates.



vodka

Belvedere Rye, Poland

Chopin, Poland

Grey Goose, France

Hangar One, Alameda, California

Hangar One Buddha’s Hand, Alameda, California
Hangar One Manaarin Blossom, Alameda, California
Hangar One Fog Point, Alameda, California

Ketel One, Holland

Smirnoff, Russia

Tito's, Texas

gin

Bols Genever, Amsterdam

Bombay Sapphire, England

Botanist Gin, Islay, Scotland

Distillery #209, San Francisco, California
Distillery #209 Cabernet Sauvignon Barrel Aged, San Francisco, California
Hendrick’s, Scotland

Nolet’s Dry Silver, Holland

New Amsterdam, Modesto, California
Roku, Suntory, Japan

St. George Terroir, Alameda, California
Tanqueray, England

rum & cachaca

Angostura Silver, Trinidad & Tobago
Angostura 7919, Trinidad & Tobago
Centenario Afiejo Especial, 7 Years, Costa Rica
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela
Myers’s The Original Dark, Jamaica

Ron Zacapa 23, Guatemala

Leblon Cachaca, Brasil

Sailor Jerry Spiced, Virgin Islands

St. George Agricole, Alameda, California

Mount Gay Black Barrel, Barbados
Small Batch, Hand Crafted Rum, Blends Selected by our Chef Parke Ulrich

14
13
13
13
13
13
23
13
10
13

12
13
12
12
13
13
14
10
13
13
12

10
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
10



BLANCO

Cimarron
Don Julio
El Tesoro
Fortaleza
Patron

REPOSADO

Clase Azul
Don Julio

Fortaleza

Partida

ANEJO

Casamigos
Fortaleza

EXTRA ANEJO

Don Julio 1942
Fuenteseca, Reserva, Cosecha 2008

Del Maguey, Minero, Oaxaca

oo

tequila

mezcal

Del Maguey, Santo Domingo Albarradas, Oaxaca

Pierde Almas, 7obaziche, Oaxaca
Pierde Almas, Conejo, Oaxaca
Unidén, Uno, Oaxaca

10
12
13
14
12

28
15
16
14

18
18

29
40

16
16
17
35
13



whiskey

Buffalo Trace, White Dog, Mash # 1, Kentucky

Bushmills, Ireland

Crown Royal, Canada

Charbay S, Stout Whiskey, Napa Valley, California

Charbay Release III, Pilsner Whiskey, Napa Valley, California
High West, Campfire, Straight Bourbon, Rye & Single Malt Scotch, Utah
Jack Daniels Old No. 7, Tennessee

Jameson, Ireland

Michter’s Unblended American, Kentucky

Michter’s Sour Mash, Kentucky

Seagrams 7 Crown, Connecticut

japanese whiskey

Hakushu Distillery, Single Malt, Aged 12 Years
Hibiki, Blended, Harmony

Yamazaki Distillery, Single Malt, Aged 12 Years
Yamazaki Distillery, Single Malt, Aged 18 Years

FEATURED MICHTER’S DISTILLERY
LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY

33
Three 10z. Pours

Originally known as Shenk's and later as Bomberger's, the whiskey company which ultimately became

10
10
12
31
73
16
11
10
13
13
10

30
24
32
70

known as Michter's was founded by John Shenk, a Swiss Mennonite farmer, in Schaefferstown, Pennsylvania

in 1753. In it's earliest days, Shenk's produced whiskey from rye grain, a favorite local crop in the
Pennsylvania Blue Mountain Valley, where the distillery was located.

In the 1990’s, Joseph J. Magliocco with his consultant and mentor, Richard "Dick" Newman, teamed up to
resurrect Michter's. Magliocco, who entered the wine and spirits industry after attending Yale College and

graduating from Harvard Law School, was intimately familiar with Michter's through his college days of

imbibing, bartending, and promoting Michter's.

Michter’s Bourbon, Small Batch
Michter’s Rye, Single Barrel

Michter’s 10 Years Old, Single Barrel



oo

bourbon

Angels Envy, Kentucky

Bakers, Kentucky

Basil Hayden, Kentucky

Blanton’s, 7he Original Single Barrel, Kentucky
Bomberger’s, Small Batch, Kentucky

Bookers, Kentucky

Bulleit, Kentucky

Four Roses, Kentucky

E.H. Taylor, Small Batch, Kentucky

E.H. Taylor, Single Barrel, Kentucky
Jefferson’s, Very Small Batch, Kentucky

Knob Creek, Kentucky

Lost Republic, Small Batch, Healdsburg, California
Maker’s Mark, Kentucky

Maker’s 46, Kentucky

Michter’s, Small Batch, Kentucky

Michter’s, Single Barrel, 10 Years Old, Kentucky
Wild Turkey 101, Kentucky

Woodford Reserve, Kentucky

Woodinville, Washington

Bulleit Rye, Kentucky

Dad’s Hat Small Batch, Pennsylvania

Dickel Rye, Tennessee

High West, Rendezvous, Utah

Hudson Manhattan Rye, New York

Knob Creek, Kentucky

Lost Republic, Small Batch, Healdsburg, California
Masterson’s, 10 Years, Canada

McKenzie Rye, New York

Michter’s Straight Rye, Kentucky

Michter’s Straight Rye, 10 Years, Kentucky
Russell’'s Reserve, Single Barrel 104, Kentucky
Templeton, Small Batch, Iowa

Whistlepig, 12 Years, Old World, Vermont
Wild Turkey 101, Kentucky

Woodinville, Washington

14
12
13
19
13
15
11
10
13
16
10
12
11
11
13
13
30
10
11
12

11
11
10
17
18
12
11
17
19
13
28
15
10
30
10
12



scotch blends

Dewars White Label
Johnny Walker Black Label
Johnny Walker Blue Label
Johnny Walker Red Label

speyside

Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Years, Soflera
Glenlivet 12 Years

Macallan 12 Years

Macallan 18 Years

highlands

Alexander Murray & Co., Distilled at Dalmore, Aged 15 Years, Distilled 1999

Dalwhinnie 15 Years, Western Highland

Glenmorangie 10 Years, Northern Highland

Glenmorangie 12 Years La Santa, Northern Highland

Glenmorangie 12 Years Nectar D'Or, Northern Highland

Glenmorangie 12 Years Quinta Ruban, Northern Highland

Oban 14 Years, Western Highland

Oban 18 Years, Limited Edition, Western Highland

The Dalmore 12 Years, Northern Highland

The Dalmore 18 Years, American Oak and Gonzalez Byass Sherry Oak, Northern Highland

islay and islands

Ardbeg, Islay

Bowmore 18 Years, Islay

Bruichladdich 7he Classic Laddie, UnPeated, Islay
Bruichladdich Rockside Farm, UnPeated, Islay
Jura 18 Years, Isle of Jura

Lagavulin 16 Years, Islay

Laphroaig 10 Years, Islay

lowlands

Auchentoshan, Triple Distilled, American Oak, Dalmuir
Auchentoshan, Triple Distilled, Three Wood, Glascow
Signatory, Distilled at Auchentoshan, Aged 16 Years, Distilled in 2000

12
13
47
11

13
15
12
17
48

46
19
12
17
19
18
21
40
17
40

15
26
15
17
26
23
14

16
22
40



e

armagnac & cognac

Chateau de Laubade I/SBas-Armagnac 10
Delamain XO Cognac Grande Champagne, Pale and Dry 23
Kelt VSOP 1er Cru de Cognac, Grande Champagne, 7our du Monde, Ocean Matured 15
Kelt XO 1er Cru de Cognac, Grande Champagne, 7our adu Monde, Ocean Matured 31
Salignac Cognac VS 10

Hennessy Paradis Impérial Cognac

Hennessy Paradis Impérial embodies the pinnacle of the art of selection. From any harvest, the
average number of eaux-de-vie with the potential to join this blend are a rare few: only 10 out of
10,000.

The gateway to a refined and elegant dimension, Paradis is an extraordinary expression of pure
indulgence. Hennessy Paradis Impérial is a contemporary creation by Yann Fillioux, the 7th
generation Master Blender. This rare Cognac is the apogee of Hennessy’s art of selection.

% ounce 98. . 1 ounce 190. . 2 ounces 345.

Hennessy Collection

Hennessy VSOP, Privilege 18
Hennessy XO, The Original 42
calvados
Busnel V.S.0.P. Vieilles Réserve 11
Claque-Pépin, Hors d'Age, 6 Years 15

brandy, grappa & pisco

Kappa, Pisco, Chile 11
Inga Grappa, Prosecco, Italy 12
Jacopo Poli, Po di Pol, Elegante, Pinot Noir and Pinot Blanc, Italy 12
Nonino Grappa, Chardonnay, Italy 15

digestives




Amaro Meletti, Italy

Amaro Nonino, Italy

Amaro Tosolini, Italy

Aperol, Italy

Campari, Italy

Carpano Antica Formula, Italy
Carpano Punt e Mes, Italy
Chartreuse Garnier Verte, France
Cynar 70, Italy

Dubonnet Rouge, France

Gran Classico Bitter, Switzerland
Fernet Branca, Italy

Herbsaint, New Orleans
Limoncello, Grapefruit, Oakland
Liquore Strega, Italy

Lo-Fi Gentian Amaro, Napa Valley
Pimm’s No. 1, England

St. George Spirits Absinthe Verte, Alameda
Vya Vermouth Sweet, California

cordials

Amaretto Tosolini Veneziano, Italy
Bailey's, Ireland

Benedictine, France

Cointreau Liquore, France

Domaine de Canton, France

Drambuie, Scotland

Expre Coffee Liquor, Italy

Frangelico, Italy

Merlet & Fils, Creme de Cassis, France
Gabrielle Boudier, Liquour Framboise, France
Galliano L’Autentico, Italy

Grand Marnier, France

Lillet, France

Luxardo Maraschino, Italy

Marie Brizard Chocolate Royal, France
Ouzo 12, Greece

Sambuca Meletti, Italy

St. George Raspberry Liqueur, Alameda
St. Germain, France

Tuaca, Italy

CLASSICS

10
12
10
10
12
13
10
13
10

10
10
10
10
12
11
11
15

10
10
12
11
14
12
10
11
10
10
12
12
10
10
10
10
12
12
11
12



s

OUR OWN CHEF JAN'S FAVORITE....
Sazerac Knob Creek Rye, Herbsaint, Peychaud’s Bitters 13

'&‘ “HERE'S TO US & THEM LIKE US, THERE'S DAMN FEW LEFTY '&‘

EPIC Vodka Martini 19
Hangar One Vodka, Vya Dry Vermouth, Point Reyes Blue Cheese Stuffed Olives
Fog Point Martini 43

Hangar One "Fog Point” Vodka was inspired by "Karl” the Bay Area Fog. The Distillery uses freshly sourced water from
fog catchers surrounding the Bay Area & cuts it with vodka crafted distilled solely from Bonny Doon’s 2012 Le Cigare
Blanc White Blend. -Featured on the Game Show "Jeopardy” & the Front Page of the San Francisco Chronicle-

EPIC Gin Martini 19
Roku Gin, Vya Dry Vermouth, Point Reyes Blue Cheese Stuffed Olives

Pimm’s Cup 13
Pimm’s N°1, Cucumber, Ginger Beer, Lemon

Barrel Aged Negroni 15
209 Barrel Aged Cabernet Sauvignon Gin, Campari, Carpano Antica

EPIC Manhattan 15
Woodinville Bourbon, Vya Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters

Old Cuban 13

Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum, Lime, Mint, Angostura Bitters, Sparkling Wine

Sidecar 15
Hennessy Cognac VSOP, Cointreau, Lemon, Sugar Rim

ORIGINALS
Cucumber Fresh 15
Grey Goose, Cucumber, Mint, Lime
La Granada 15
El Tesoro Tequila Blanco, Tosolini Amaro, Spiced Pomegranate, Lime
White Dog Sour 14

Buffalo Trace White Dog Whiskey, Ginger & Juniper Berry Syrup, Egg Whites, Lemon

I Know What You Picked Last Summer 14
Maker’s 46 Bourbon, Dried Peach Nectar, Peach Bitters, Lemon, Fever Tree Soda Water, Merkén

Pineapple Express ) 14
Union Uno Mezcal, Smoked Pineapple, Ancho and Chile de Arbol Nectar, Lemon, Habanero Tincture,
Hibiscus Salt

SOME LIKE IT HOT

Hot Apple Cider 13
Basil Hayden’s Bourbon, Spiced Apple Cider, Lemon

DRAFT



&

8

Trumer Pils, Berkeley, CA, 4.9% ABV
German Style Pilsner from Austria, now brewed in Berkeley, California is characterized
by hoppy bitterness, high carbonation and a light body.

Anchor Steam, San Francisco, CA, 4.9ABV
Its unusual name derives from the 19" century when Steam seems to have been a nickname for
beer brewed on the West Coast of America under primitive conditions and without ice.

EPIC Proportions IPA
Barebottle Brewing Co., Bernal Heights, San Francisco, 6.5% ABV

This Medium Bodied IPA has soft pine hops and orange zest on the nose.

On the palate it is bright, fresh and citrusy with a bready, malty backbone
an exceptionally dry finish.

This delicious IPA was crafted by The EPIC Bar team
and is available exclusively here at EPIC and at the Brewery.

Bottles and Cans

Amstel Light, Holland 3.5% ABV 7
Bear Republic Racer 51PA, Healdsburg 7.5% ABV 7
Budweiser, St. Louis, MO 5% ABV 6
Drake’s Brewing C.O., IPA, Foraging Raccoon, San Leandro 7.5% ABV 220z 22
Duvel Golden Ale, Belgium 8.5% ABV 12
East Brother, Oatmeal Stout, Richmond 5.4% ABV 160z 9
Fort Point Brewing CO., Mosaic Park, Single Hop Pale Ale, San Francisco 4.7% ABV 8
North Coast Brewing CO., Le Mer/e Saison, Fort Bragg 7.9% ABV 9
Paulaner Hefeweizen, Munich, Germany 5.5% ABV 7
Golden State Mighty Dry Cider, Sebastopol 6.9% ABV 160z 8
Becks N.A., Bremen, Germany 6



