



Cocktail & Spirits Menu



A paper or corn based cocktail straw will cheerfully be provided upon request!

Valentina Moyá Beverage Director

December 31st, 2019



<u>vodka</u>

Belvedere <i>Rye</i> , Poland Chopin, Poland Grey Goose, France Hangar One, Alameda, California Hangar One <i>Buddha's Hand</i> , Alameda, California Hangar One <i>Mandarin Blossom</i> , Alameda, California Hangar One <i>Fog Point</i> , Alameda, California Ketel One, Holland Smirnoff, Russia Tito's, Texas	14 13 13 13 13 23 13 10 13
<u>gin</u>	
Bols Genever, Amsterdam Bombay Sapphire, England Botanist Gin, Islay, Scotland Distillery #209, San Francisco, California Distillery #209 Cabernet Sauvignon Barrel Aged, San Francisco, California Hendrick's, Scotland Nolet's Dry Silver, Holland New Amsterdam, Modesto, California Roku, Suntory, Japan St. George Terroir, Alameda, California Tanqueray, England	12 13 12 12 13 13 14 10 13 13
rum & cachaça	
Angostura Silver, Trinidad & Tobago Angostura 1919, Trinidad & Tobago Centenario Añejo Especial, 7 Years, Costa Rica Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela Myers's The Original Dark, Jamaica Ron Zacapa 23, Guatemala Leblon Cachaça, Brasil Sailor Jerry Spiced, Virgin Islands St. George Agricole, Alameda, California Mount Gay Black Barrel, Barbados Small Batch, Hand Crafted Rum, Blends Selected by our Chef Parke Ulrich	10 12 11 11 12 12 11 12 12



<u>tequila</u>

BLANCO Cimarron 10 Don Julio 12 13 El Tesoro Fortaleza 14 Patron 12 **REPOSADO** Clase Azul 28 Don Julio 15 Fortaleza 16 Partida 14 **AÑEJO** Casamigos 18 Fortaleza 18 **EXTRA AÑEJO** Don Julio *1942* 29 Fuenteseca, Reserva, Cosecha 2008 40

mezcal

Del Maguey, <i>Minero</i> , Oaxaca	16
Del Maguey, Santo Domingo Albarradas, Oaxaca	16
Pierde Almas, <i>Tobaziche</i> , Oaxaca	17
Pierde Almas, Conejo, Oaxaca	35
Unión, <i>Uno</i> , Oaxaca	13



whiskey

Buffalo Trace, <i>White Dog, Mash # 1</i> , Kentucky	10
Bushmills, Ireland	10
Crown Royal, Canada	12
Charbay <i>S</i> , Stout Whiskey, Napa Valley, California	31
Charbay <i>Release III</i> , Pilsner Whiskey, Napa Valley, California	73
High West, Campfire, Straight Bourbon, Rye & Single Malt Scotch, Utah	16
Jack Daniels Old No. 7, Tennessee	11
Jameson, Ireland	10
Michter's Unblended American, Kentucky	13
Michter's Sour Mash, Kentucky	13
Seagrams 7 Crown, Connecticut	10

<u>japanese whiskey</u>

Hakushu Distillery, Single Malt, Aged 12 Years	30
Hibiki, Blended, <i>Harmony</i>	24
Yamazaki Distillery, Single Malt, Aged 12 Years	32
Yamazaki Distillery, <i>Single Malt</i> , Aged 18 Years	70

FEATURED MICHTER'S DISTILLERY LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY

33

Three 1oz. Pours

Originally known as Shenk's and later as Bomberger's, the whiskey company which ultimately became known as Michter's was founded by John Shenk, a Swiss Mennonite farmer, in Schaefferstown, Pennsylvania in 1753. In it's earliest days, Shenk's produced whiskey from rye grain, a favorite local crop in the Pennsylvania Blue Mountain Valley, where the distillery was located.

In the 1990's, Joseph J. Magliocco with his consultant and mentor, Richard "Dick" Newman, teamed up to resurrect Michter's. Magliocco, who entered the wine and spirits industry after attending Yale College and graduating from Harvard Law School, was intimately familiar with Michter's through his college days of imbibing, bartending, and promoting Michter's.

Michter's Bourbon, Small Batch

Michter's Rye, Single Barrel

Michter's 10 Years Old, Single Barrel



<u>bourbon</u>

Angels Envy, Kentucky	14
Bakers, Kentucky	12
Basil Hayden, Kentucky	13
Blanton's, <i>The Original Single Barrel</i> , Kentucky	19
Bomberger's, Small Batch, Kentucky	13
Bookers, Kentucky	15
Bulleit, Kentucky	11
Four Roses, Kentucky	10
E.H. Taylor, Small Batch, Kentucky	13
E.H. Taylor, Single Barrel, Kentucky	16
Jefferson's, Very Small Batch, Kentucky	10
Knob Creek, Kentucky	12
Lost Republic, <i>Small Batch</i> , Healdsburg, California	11
Maker's Mark, Kentucky	11
Maker's 46, Kentucky	13
Michter's, Small Batch, Kentucky	13
Michter's, Single Barrel, 10 Years Old, Kentucky	30
Wild Turkey 101, Kentucky	10
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky	11
Woodinville, Washington	12
rye	
	
Bulleit Rye, Kentucky	11
Dad's Hat Small Batch, Pennsylvania	11
Dickel Rye, Tennessee	10
High West, Rendezvous, Utah	17
Hudson Manhattan Rye, New York	18
Knob Creek, Kentucky	12
Lost Republic, Small Batch, Healdsburg, California	11
Masterson's, 10 Years, Canada McKenzie Rye, New York	17 19
Michter's Straight Rye, Kentucky	13
Michter's Straight Rye, 10 Years, Kentucky	28
Russell's Reserve, <i>Single Barrel 104</i> , Kentucky	15
Templeton, <i>Small Batch</i> , Iowa	10
Whistlepig, 12 Years, Old World, Vermont	30
Wild Turkey 101, Kentucky	10
Woodinville, Washington	12



scotch blends

Dewars White Label Johnny Walker Black Label	12 13
Johnny Walker Blue Label Johnny Walker Red Label	47 11
<u>speyside</u>	
Glenfiddich 12 Years Glenfiddich 15 Years, <i>Solera</i> Glenlivet 12 Years Macallan 12 Years Macallan 18 Years	13 15 12 17 48
<u>highlands</u>	
Alexander Murray & Co., <i>Distilled at Dalmore, Aged 15 Years, Distilled 1999</i> Dalwhinnie 15 Years, Western Highland Glenmorangie 10 Years, Northern Highland Glenmorangie 12 Years <i>La Santa</i> , Northern Highland Glenmorangie 12 Years <i>Nectar D'Òr</i> , Northern Highland Glenmorangie 12 Years <i>Quinta Ruban</i> , Northern Highland Oban 14 Years, Western Highland Oban 18 Years, <i>Limited Edition</i> , Western Highland The Dalmore 12 Years, Northern Highland The Dalmore 18 Years, <i>American Oak and Gonzalez Byass Sherry Oak</i> , Northern Highland	46 19 12 17 19 18 21 40 17
islay and islands	
Ardbeg, Islay Bowmore 18 Years, Islay Bruichladdich <i>The Classic Laddie, UnPeated,</i> Islay Bruichladdich <i>Rockside Farm, UnPeated,</i> Islay Jura 18 Years, Isle of Jura Lagavulin 16 Years, Islay Laphroaig 10 Years, Islay	15 26 15 17 26 23 14
<u>lowlands</u>	
Auchentoshan, <i>Triple Distilled, American Oak,</i> Dalmuir Auchentoshan, <i>Triple Distilled, Three Wood, Glascow</i> Signatory, <i>Distilled at Auchentoshan, Aged 16 Years, Distilled in 2000</i>	16 22 40



armagnac & cognac

Chateau de Laubade <i>VS</i> Bas-Armagnac Delamain <i>XO</i> Cognac Grande Champagne, <i>Pale and Dry</i> Kelt <i>VSOP</i> 1er Cru de Cognac, Grande Champagne, <i>Tour du Monde, Ocean Matured</i> Kelt <i>XO</i> 1er Cru de Cognac, Grande Champagne, <i>Tour du Monde, Ocean Matured</i> Salignac Cognac <i>VS</i>	10 23 15 31 10	
Hennessy Paradis Impérial Cognac Hennessy Paradis Impérial embodies the pinnacle of the art of selection. From any harves average number of eaux-de-vie with the potential to join this blend are a rare few: only 10	-	
10,000. The gateway to a refined and elegant dimension, Paradis is an extraordinary expression of indulgence. Hennessy Paradis Impérial is a contemporary creation by Yann Fillioux, the generation Master Blender. This rare Cognac is the apogee of Hennessy's art of selections.	f pure 7th	
% ounce 98. · 1 ounce 190. · 2 ounces 345.		
Hennessy Collection		
Hennessy <i>VSOP, Privilège</i> Hennessy <i>XO, The Original</i>	18 42	
<u>calvados</u>		

brandy, grappa & pisco

11

15

Busnel V.S.O.P. Vieilles Réserve

Claque-Pépin, Hors d'Age, 6 Years

Kappa, Pisco, Chile	11
Inga Grappa, Prosecco, Italy	12
Jacopo Poli, <i>Po di Poli, Elegante</i> , Pinot Noir and Pinot Blanc, Italy	12
Nonino Grappa, Chardonnay, Italy	15

digestives

46.	.5	Ł.	
64	S,	ã,	25

Amaro Meletti, Italy	10
Amaro Nonino, Italy	12
Amaro Tosolini, Italy	10
Aperol, Italy	10
Campari, Italy	12
Carpano Antica Formula, Italy	13
Carpano Punt e Mes, Italy	10
Chartreuse Garnier Verte, France	13
Cynar 70, Italy	10
Dubonnet Rouge, France	9
Gran Classico Bitter, Switzerland	10
Fernet Branca, Italy	10
Herbsaint, New Orleans	10
Limoncello, Grapefruit, Oakland	10
Liquore Strega, Italy	12
Lo-Fi <i>Gentian Amaro</i> , Napa Valley	11
Pimm's No. 1, England	11
St. George Spirits Absinthe Verte, Alameda	15
Vya Vermouth Sweet, California	9
<u>cordials</u>	
Amaretto Tosolini Veneziano, Italy	10
Bailey's, Ireland	10
Benedictine, France	12
Cointreau Liquore, France	11
Domaine de Canton, France	14
Drambuie, Scotland	12
Exprè Coffee Liquor, Italy	10
Frangelico, Italy	11
Merlet & Fils, Crème de Cassis, France	10
Gabrielle Boudier, Liquour Framboise, France	10
Galliano L'Autentico, Italy	12
Grand Marnier, France	12
Lillet, France	10
Luxardo Maraschino, Italy	10
Marie Brizard Chocolate Royal, France	10
Ouzo 12, Greece	10
Sambuca Meletti, Italy	12
St. George Raspberry Liqueur, Alameda	12
St. Germain, France	11
Tuaca, Italy	12



OUR OWN CHEF JAN'S FAVORITE....

Sazerac Knob Creek Rye, Herbsaint, Peychaud's Bitters 13



EPIC Vodka Martini Hangar One Vodka, Vya Dry Vermouth, Point Reyes Blue Cheese Stuffed Olives	19
Fog Point Martini Hangar One "Fog Point" Vodka was inspired by "Karl" the Bay Area Fog. The Distillery uses freshly sourced wate fog catchers surrounding the Bay Area & cuts it with vodka crafted distilled solely from Bonny Doon's 2012 Le Blanc White BlendFeatured on the Game Show "Jeopardy" & the Front Page of the San Francisco Chr	Cigare
EPIC Gin Martini Roku Gin, Vya Dry Vermouth, Point Reyes Blue Cheese Stuffed Olives	19
Pimm's Cup Pimm's Nº1, Cucumber, Ginger Beer, Lemon	13
Barrel Aged Negroni 209 Barrel Aged Cabernet Sauvignon Gin, Campari, Carpano Antica	15
EPIC Manhattan Woodinville Bourbon, Vya Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters	15
Old Cuban <i>Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum, Lime, Mint, Angostura Bitters, Sparkling Wine</i>	13
Sidecar Hennessy Cognac VSOP, Cointreau, Lemon, Sugar Rim	15
<u>ORIGINALS</u>	
Cucumber Fresh Grey Goose, Cucumber, Mint, Lime	15
La Granada El Tesoro Tequila Blanco, Tosolini Amaro, Spiced Pomegranate, Lime	15
White Dog Sour Buffalo Trace White Dog Whiskey, Ginger & Juniper Berry Syrup, Egg Whites, Lemon	14
I Know What You Picked Last Summer Maker's 46 Bourbon, Dried Peach Nectar, Peach Bitters, Lemon, Fever Tree Soda Water, Merkén	14
Pineapple Express Unión Uno Mezcal, Smoked Pineapple, Ancho and Chile de Árbol Nectar, Lemon, Habanero Tincture, Hibiscus Salt	14
COMETHIC	

SOME LIKE IT HOT

Hot Apple Cider Basil Hayden's Bourbon, Spiced Apple Cider, Lemon 13



Trumer Pils, Berkeley, CA, 4.9% ABV

German Style Pilsner from Austria, now brewed in Berkeley, California is characterized by hoppy bitterness, high carbonation and a light body.

Anchor Steam, San Francisco, CA, 4.9ABV

Its unusual name derives from the 19th century when Steam seems to have been a nickname for beer brewed on the West Coast of America under primitive conditions and without ice.

EPIC Proportions IPA

Barebottle Brewing Co., Bernal Heights, San Francisco, 6.5% ABV

This Medium Bodied IPA has soft pine hops and orange zest on the nose. On the palate it is bright, fresh and citrusy with a bready, malty backbone an exceptionally dry finish.

This delicious IPA was crafted by The EPIC Bar team and is available exclusively here at EPIC and at the Brewery.

Bottles and Cans

Amstel Light, Holland 3.5% ABV	7
Bear Republic Racer 5 IPA, Healdsburg 7.5% ABV	7
Budweiser, St. Louis, MO 5% ABV	6
Drake's Brewing C.O., IPA, Foraging Raccoon, San Leandro 7.5% ABV 22oz	22
Duvel Golden Ale, Belgium 8.5% ABV	12
East Brother, Oatmeal Stout, Richmond 5.4% ABV 16oz	9
Fort Point Brewing CO., <i>Mosaic Park, Single Hop</i> Pale Ale, San Francisco 4.7% ABV	8
North Coast Brewing CO., Le Merle Saison, Fort Bragg 7.9% ABV	9
Paulaner Hefeweizen, Munich, Germany 5.5% ABV	7
Golden State <i>Mighty Dry Cider</i> , Sebastopol 6.9% ABV 16oz	8
Becks N.A., Bremen, Germany	6